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000-2013-K23771      Tieoikeus
   1/Viiva, Teksti / 4 m / 146 m
      Rasitetut:
         505-409-5-1610            Kuusela
      Oikeutetut:
         505-409-5-618             Kuuselan lisä

1)

000-2013-K29335      Tieoikeus
   1/Viiva, Teksti / 66 m
      Rasitetut:
         505-409-5-546             KALKKIMÄKI
      Oikeutetut:
         505-409-5-545             KANAVARANTA

2)

000-2014-K37805      Tieoikeus
   1/Viiva, Teksti / 5 m / 422 m
      Rasitetut:
         505-409-5-1613            Metsäkallio
      Oikeutetut:
         505-409-5-172             Takalintula

3)

000-2014-K45568      Tieoikeus
   1/Viiva, Teksti / 7 m / 293 m
      Rasitetut:
         505-409-5-1277            LEHTORINNE
         505-409-5-1541            Lehtokoski
      Oikeutetut:
         505-409-5-1541            Lehtokoski
         505-409-5-1662            Lisä-Lehtokoski

4)

000-2020-K19152      Tieoikeus
   1/Viiva, Teksti / 5 m / 177 m
      Rasitetut:
         505-409-5-1056            MÄKELÄ
         505-409-5-1182            PAKKALA
      Oikeutetut:
         505-409-5-1181            KOIVULA
         505-409-5-1182            PAKKALA

5)

000-2020-K34031      Tieoikeus
   1/Viiva, Teksti / 6 m / 129 m
      Rasitetut:
         505-409-5-1646            Rännimäki
      Oikeutetut:
         505-409-5-265             PÄIVÄRINTA

6)

000-2021-K22050      Tieoikeus
   1/Viiva, Teksti / 7 m / 433 m
      Rasitetut:
         505-409-5-663             HALLIMÄKI
         505-409-5-1013            KOIVUMÄKI
         505-409-5-1651            Harjunpää
      Oikeutetut:
         505-409-5-945             NUMMENPÄÄ
         505-409-5-1651            Harjunpää

7)

Liite 2



2 ( 9 )Listatuloste

Käyttöoikeusyksiköt ja maankäyttöpäätökset

11.03.2025

000-2023-K15244      Tieoikeus
      Rasitetut:
      Oikeutetut:
   2/Viiva, Teksti / 3 m / 128 m
      Rasitetut:
         505-409-878-3             TURPEENOTTOPALSTA
      Oikeutetut:
         505-409-5-192             PELTOMÄKI
         505-409-5-618             Kuuselan lisä
         505-409-5-620             Tammilehto
         505-409-5-740             RAUTU
         505-409-5-741             MARJAMÄKI
         505-409-5-817             PETÄJÄMÄKI
         505-409-5-894             HEIKKILÄ
         505-409-5-1014            HAVULA
         505-409-5-1053            HARJULA
         505-409-5-1091            HUVIKUMPU
         505-409-5-1092            KIVENKULMA
         505-409-5-1197            JUSSILA
         505-409-5-1198            RAJAPURO
         505-409-5-1248            TAPIOLA
         505-409-5-1249            RANTALA
         505-409-5-1271            Koivula
         505-409-5-1381            Kuuselan pellot
         505-409-5-1409            Jurvelinmäen lisä
         505-409-5-1451            Kuusimäki
         505-409-5-1483            Majanen
         505-409-5-1608            Jurvelinmäki
         505-409-5-1610            Kuusela
         505-409-5-1614            Rautapiha
         505-409-5-1649            Viimapää
   3/Viiva, Teksti / 3 m / 156 m
      Rasitetut:
         505-409-5-1664            Rännilä
      Oikeutetut:
         505-409-5-192             PELTOMÄKI
         505-409-5-256             MURRONMÄKI
         505-409-5-263             OJALA
         505-409-5-265             PÄIVÄRINTA
         505-409-5-618             Kuuselan lisä
         505-409-5-620             Tammilehto
         505-409-5-650             JUURIKKALA
         505-409-5-651             EINARINTILA
         505-409-5-652             RUNONPÄÄ
         505-409-5-653             KOIVU
         505-409-5-663             HALLIMÄKI
         505-409-5-665             KALLIOINEN
         505-409-5-685             KOLMIONREUNA

8)
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         505-409-5-708             MAAHINEN
         505-409-5-710             TIKKARONKALLIO
         505-409-5-712             BETONILA
         505-409-5-720             METSÄKANGAS
         505-409-5-740             RAUTU
         505-409-5-741             MARJAMÄKI
         505-409-5-743             KIVIMÄKI
         505-409-5-760             HOFÅS
         505-409-5-762             JUURELA
         505-409-5-763             LUONNONHELMA
         505-409-5-764             LÄHDEMAA
         505-409-5-777             PÄIVÖLÄ
         505-409-5-783             ISOKUUSI
         505-409-5-784             LÄHTEELÄ
         505-409-5-790             METSÄLÄ
         505-409-5-794             KUUSISTO
         505-409-5-808             VILJALA
         505-409-5-810             KOIVULA
         505-409-5-811             KIVIKALLIO
         505-409-5-817             PETÄJÄMÄKI
         505-409-5-843             MÄKITORPPA
         505-409-5-855             KUUSIPIRTTI
         505-409-5-856             Pihkamäki
         505-409-5-860             TAIJANKALLIO
         505-409-5-880             KANKAANRINNE
         505-409-5-883             ILLILÄ
         505-409-5-886             MÄNTYSALO
         505-409-5-887             RISSANEN
         505-409-5-894             HEIKKILÄ
         505-409-5-903             SUOMÄKI
         505-409-5-904             HAKOMÄKI
         505-409-5-945             NUMMENPÄÄ
         505-409-5-971             KUUSIMÄKI
         505-409-5-974             KUISMANKULMA
         505-409-5-975             KESÄMAA
         505-409-5-976             KANTOLA
         505-409-5-977             KIVIMÄKI
         505-409-5-1010            METSÄPELTO
         505-409-5-1012            KIVIMÄKI
         505-409-5-1013            KOIVUMÄKI
         505-409-5-1014            HAVULA
         505-409-5-1016            MÄNTYKANGAS
         505-409-5-1021            LEHMUSPOLKU
         505-409-5-1029            PIRUNKALLIO
         505-409-5-1030            PÄIVÄRINNE
         505-409-5-1053            HARJULA
         505-409-5-1063            MELUMETSÄ
         505-409-5-1065            MÄKIKALLIO

8)
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         505-409-5-1066            MÄNTYKALLIO
         505-409-5-1078            KIVIMÄKI
         505-409-5-1079            MÄNTYKANGAS
         505-409-5-1091            HUVIKUMPU
         505-409-5-1092            KIVENKULMA
         505-409-5-1102            KOTIKULMA
         505-409-5-1103            SUOJALA
         505-409-5-1143            MÄKIRINNE
         505-409-5-1197            JUSSILA
         505-409-5-1198            RAJAPURO
         505-409-5-1199            KUUSINUMMI
         505-409-5-1200            KELONUMMI
         505-409-5-1209            LINTULA
         505-409-5-1246            SILMALA
         505-409-5-1247            JÄRVELÄ
         505-409-5-1248            TAPIOLA
         505-409-5-1249            RANTALA
         505-409-5-1271            Koivula
         505-409-5-1273            ESKOLA
         505-409-5-1287            PELLONPÄÄ
         505-409-5-1288            SAVELA
         505-409-5-1291            RÄNNIMÄKI
         505-409-5-1295            KOIVIKKO
         505-409-5-1296            HUMALAPELTO
         505-409-5-1315            Koivukumpu
         505-409-5-1316            Naapuripelto
         505-409-5-1317            Koivikko
         505-409-5-1348            Mäntymäki
         505-409-5-1349            LEHTELÄ
         505-409-5-1369            Junula
         505-409-5-1381            Kuuselan pellot
         505-409-5-1393            Pärnälä
         505-409-5-1394            Saunamäki
         505-409-5-1409            Jurvelinmäen lisä
         505-409-5-1415            Mustikkamaa
         505-409-5-1422            KULMAPELTO
         505-409-5-1430            Kantorinne
         505-409-5-1437            Kotimäki
         505-409-5-1451            Kuusimäki
         505-409-5-1472            Mäntymetsä
         505-409-5-1473            Männikkö
         505-409-5-1483            Majanen
         505-409-5-1490            Leimurinne
         505-409-5-1499            Hietos
         505-409-5-1510            Kalliomäki
         505-409-5-1520            Reinikankare
         505-409-5-1524            Kelorinne
         505-409-5-1525            Kuusikunnas

8)
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         505-409-5-1526            Kivikko
         505-409-5-1546            Metsola
         505-409-5-1549            Astala
         505-409-5-1553            Ainola
         505-409-5-1558            Kantolankumpu
         505-409-5-1567            Ojanne
         505-409-5-1577            Koivukallio
         505-409-5-1598            Pikkukallio
         505-409-5-1608            Jurvelinmäki
         505-409-5-1610            Kuusela
         505-409-5-1612            
         505-409-5-1614            Rautapiha
         505-409-5-1617            Kanada
         505-409-5-1642            Pellonperä
         505-409-5-1646            Rännimäki
         505-409-5-1649            Viimapää
         505-409-5-1661            Annala
         505-409-5-1667            
         505-409-5-1673            Metsäpelto 1
         505-409-5-1674            Aarrekallio
         505-409-5-1675            Suojalehto
         505-409-5-1678            Kantola
   4/Viiva, Teksti / 3 m / 141 m
      Rasitetut:
         505-409-5-1291            RÄNNIMÄKI
         505-409-5-1675            Suojalehto
      Oikeutetut:
         505-409-5-192             PELTOMÄKI
         505-409-5-256             MURRONMÄKI
         505-409-5-263             OJALA
         505-409-5-265             PÄIVÄRINTA
         505-409-5-618             Kuuselan lisä
         505-409-5-620             Tammilehto
         505-409-5-650             JUURIKKALA
         505-409-5-651             EINARINTILA
         505-409-5-652             RUNONPÄÄ
         505-409-5-653             KOIVU
         505-409-5-663             HALLIMÄKI
         505-409-5-665             KALLIOINEN
         505-409-5-685             KOLMIONREUNA
         505-409-5-708             MAAHINEN
         505-409-5-710             TIKKARONKALLIO
         505-409-5-712             BETONILA
         505-409-5-720             METSÄKANGAS
         505-409-5-740             RAUTU
         505-409-5-741             MARJAMÄKI
         505-409-5-743             KIVIMÄKI
         505-409-5-760             HOFÅS

8)
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         505-409-5-1608            Jurvelinmäki
         505-409-5-1610            Kuusela
         505-409-5-1612            
         505-409-5-1614            Rautapiha
         505-409-5-1617            Kanada
         505-409-5-1642            Pellonperä
         505-409-5-1646            Rännimäki
         505-409-5-1649            Viimapää
         505-409-5-1661            Annala
         505-409-5-1664            Rännilä
         505-409-5-1667            
         505-409-5-1673            Metsäpelto 1
         505-409-5-1674            Aarrekallio
         505-409-5-1675            Suojalehto
         505-409-5-1678            Kantola

8)

000-2023-K18306      Tieoikeus
   1/Viiva, Teksti / 8 m / 346 m
      Rasitetut:
         505-409-5-1667            
      Oikeutetut:
         505-409-5-263             OJALA

9)

000-2023-K29005      Tieoikeus
   1/Viiva, Teksti / 5 m / 123 m
      Rasitetut:
         505-409-5-1673            Metsäpelto 1
      Oikeutetut:
         505-409-5-1010            METSÄPELTO
         505-409-5-1079            MÄNTYKANGAS

10)

000-2024-K23258      Tieoikeus
   1/Viiva, Teksti / 10 m / 20 m
      Rasitetut:
         505-409-5-275             Lisä Nevala
         505-409-5-1679            Kivikummunsyrjä
      Oikeutetut:
         505-409-5-275             Lisä Nevala
         505-409-5-1585            Kivikumpu
         505-409-5-1586            Huvikumpu
         505-409-5-1679            Kivikummunsyrjä
   2/Viiva, Teksti / 10 m / 279 m
      Rasitetut:
         505-409-5-275             Lisä Nevala
         505-409-5-1679            Kivikummunsyrjä
      Oikeutetut:
         505-409-5-1585            Kivikumpu
         505-409-5-1586            Huvikumpu
         505-409-5-1679            Kivikummunsyrjä

11)
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Y1998-28373          Tieoikeus
   1/Viiva, Teksti / 7 m / 331 m
      Rasitetut:
         505-409-5-1316            Naapuripelto
         505-409-5-1524            Kelorinne
         505-409-5-1525            Kuusikunnas
         505-409-5-1526            Kivikko
         505-409-5-1617            Kanada
      Oikeutetut:
         505-409-5-1315            Koivukumpu
         505-409-5-1316            Naapuripelto
         505-409-5-1525            Kuusikunnas
         505-409-5-1526            Kivikko
         505-409-5-1617            Kanada

12)

Y1999-15571          Tieoikeus
   1/Viiva, Teksti / 6 m / 82 m
      Rasitetut:
         505-409-5-1351            Ahola
      Oikeutetut:
         505-409-5-1350            Aurinkorinne
         505-409-5-1491            Aamuruskonrinne

13)

Y2001-16936          Tieoikeus
   1/Viiva, Teksti / 7 m / 119 m
      Rasitetut:
         505-409-5-1407            Tammenterho
         505-409-5-1409            Jurvelinmäen lisä
      Oikeutetut:
         505-409-5-1436            Appelsiinilaakso
   2/Viiva, Teksti / 7 m / 113 m
      Rasitetut:
         505-409-5-1409            Jurvelinmäen lisä
         505-409-5-1608            Jurvelinmäki
      Oikeutetut:
         505-409-5-1407            Tammenterho
         505-409-5-1436            Appelsiinilaakso
         505-409-5-1608            Jurvelinmäki

14)

Y2004-10273          Tieoikeus
   1/Viiva, Teksti / 7 m / 207 m
      Rasitetut:
         505-409-5-305             TÖYRYLÄNLISÄ
         505-409-5-1614            Rautapiha
      Oikeutetut:
         505-409-5-306             TUPALANLISÄ
         505-409-5-1614            Rautapiha
         505-409-5-1649            Viimapää

15)
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